NZU UOOUO 3204

4

٦,

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u>+0</u>		
(Cil	ly/State/Zip/Pfione	#)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		07/22. NOA		
	107-	. 16 1		
	1) L	PON		
	1	,		

Office Use Only



Ū. 1	· · · ·	01001-0.	j() 👘	
			-	2022
				θEC
			•	22
				PH
			() ·	2:33

'JAN 11 S. PRATHE'

July 18, 2022

<u>, 1</u>

RECEIVED

2022 JUL 22 AM 8: 39

a. Tella a ser se de se

Florida State Division of Corporations 2661 W. Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32399

Subject: Key West Church of Christ, Inc. 1700 Von Phister Street Key West, FL. 33040

Dear sir or madam:

A letter was sent to Mr. Bill Rankin today informing him that I am resigning, effective immediately, from the Key West Church of Christ, Inc. Board of Directors, which is located at 1700 Von Phister Street, Key West, FL 33040.

Please remove my name from the list of directors.

Sincerely,

- - ·

May July 18, 2022

Phttlip E. May 3523 Chesapeake Drive Florence, AL. 35630



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2022

KEY WEST CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC. 1700 VON PHISTER STREET KEW WEST, FL 33040

SUBJECT: KEY WEST CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC. Ref. Number: N20000003204

We have received your document for KEY WEST CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 022A00024304

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Key West Church of Christ Inc (Name of Corporation) DOCUMENT NUMBER: NZOOOO 3204

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rankin Killiam C Key West church & Christ, InC. 1700 Von Phister st Key West, FL 33040 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

• •

· · · ·

[Phillip E May	, hereby resign as	<u>1/- (Title)</u>
of_	Key West Church	e Christ INC	
Ň	<u>J-000000 3 2 0 4</u> (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized und	ler the laws of the State of
<u> </u>	FL	<u> </u>	



FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314